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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  PAYART Damien   

1 START

2 1 1.302

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  4  REBUS Alain   

1 START

12 4 3.594

27 4 1:51.658 1 1:48.064

40 4 3:34.661 2 1:43.003

54 4 5:17.830 3 1:43.169

74 4 [IN] 8:22.279 4

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  5  FOCQUE Pierre   

1 START

7 5 2.540

22 5 1:49.023 1 1:46.483

37 5 3:30.720 2 1:41.697

52 5 5:12.345 3 1:41.625

66 5 6:54.233 4 1:41.888

79 5 8:34.850 5 1:40.617

90 5 10:15.659 6 1:40.809

102 5 11:57.263 7 1:41.604

113 5 13:38.467 8 1:41.204

125 5 15:19.621 9 1:41.154

135 5 17:00.184 10 1:40.563

145 5 18:41.422 11 1:41.238

156 5 20:22.652 12 1:41.230

165 5 22:04.209 13 1:41.557

168 22:59.713 FINISH

174 5 23:44.693 14 1:40.484

  8  GOULLANCOURT Julien   

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

8 8 2.516

24 8 1:49.793 1 1:47.277

38 8 3:31.428 2 1:41.635

51 8 5:11.144 3 1:39.716

64 8 6:52.599 4 1:41.455

77 8 8:33.933 5 1:41.334

89 8 10:15.353 6 1:41.420

101 8 11:56.916 7 1:41.563

112 8 13:37.856 8 1:40.940

124 8 15:19.285 9 1:41.429

136 8 17:01.198 10 1:41.913

147 8 18:42.587 11 1:41.389

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  11  GERBER Philippe   

1 START

10 11 3.105

25 11 1:50.371 1 1:47.266

39 11 3:31.674 2 1:41.303

53 11 5:12.776 3 1:41.102

65 11 6:53.295 4 1:40.519

78 11 8:34.457 5 1:41.162

91 11 10:16.688 6 1:42.231

103 11 11:57.860 7 1:41.172

114 11 13:39.278 8 1:41.418

126 11 15:20.333 9 1:41.055

137 11 17:01.509 10 1:41.176

146 11 18:41.710 11 1:40.201

157 11 20:23.130 12 1:41.420

164 11 22:03.206 13 1:40.076

168 22:59.713 FINISH

173 11 23:43.778 14 1:40.572

  12  LOUVET Jean-Bernard   

1 START

5 12 2.302

23 12 1:49.506 1 1:47.204

36 12 3:29.726 2 1:40.220
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50 12 5:10.000 3 1:40.274

63 12 6:49.861 4 1:39.861

76 12 8:30.908 5 1:41.047

88 12 10:10.525 6 1:39.617

100 12 11:50.126 7 1:39.601

116 12 [IN] 14:23.521 8

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  21  PICARD Serge   

1 START

14 21 4.080

28 21 1:52.546 1 1:48.466

41 21 3:35.352 2 1:42.806

55 21 5:18.379 3 1:43.027

67 21 7:00.882 4 1:42.503

80 21 8:44.018 5 1:43.136

92 21 10:26.264 6 1:42.246

104 21 12:08.678 7 1:42.414

115 21 13:52.163 8 1:43.485

127 21 15:34.877 9 1:42.714

138 21 17:17.797 10 1:42.920

149 21 19:00.290 11 1:42.493

159 21 20:42.869 12 1:42.579

166 21 22:27.348 13 1:44.479

168 22:59.713 FINISH

175 21 24:11.765 14 1:44.417

  34  VAYSSIE Cyril   

1 START

9 34 3.044

21 34 1:48.468 1 1:45.424

35 34 3:28.769 2 1:40.301

49 34 5:09.180 3 1:40.411

62 34 6:49.333 4 1:40.153

75 34 8:29.463 5 1:40.130

87 34 10:09.575 6 1:40.112

99 34 11:49.733 7 1:40.158

111 34 13:31.486 8 1:41.753

123 34 15:12.502 9 1:41.016

133 34 16:53.913 10 1:41.411

144 34 18:34.985 11 1:41.072

154 34 20:16.498 12 1:41.513

163 34 21:57.223 13 1:40.725

168 22:59.713 FINISH

172 34 23:38.222 14 1:40.999

  35  VINUALES Emmanuel   

1 START

4 35 2.040

19 35 1:44.174 1 1:42.134

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

33 35 3:20.999 2 1:36.825

47 35 4:57.757 3 1:36.758

60 35 6:34.530 4 1:36.773

72 35 8:12.177 5 1:37.647

85 35 9:49.504 6 1:37.327

97 35 11:27.496 7 1:37.992

108 35 13:05.105 8 1:37.609

119 35 14:42.626 9 1:37.521

130 35 16:20.514 10 1:37.888

140 35 18:00.541 11 1:40.027

151 35 19:39.199 12 1:38.658

160 35 21:18.879 13 1:39.680

168 22:59.713 FINISH

169 35 23:00.629 14 1:41.750

  40  LACOSTE Antoine   

1 START

3 40 1.433

18 40 1:42.665 1 1:41.232

32 40 3:19.684 2 1:37.019

46 40 4:57.130 3 1:37.446

59 40 6:34.038 4 1:36.908

71 40 8:11.549 5 1:37.511

84 40 9:48.198 6 1:36.649

96 40 11:24.720 7 1:36.522

107 40 13:02.387 8 1:37.667

118 40 14:40.122 9 1:37.735

129 40 16:17.189 10 1:37.067

139 40 17:54.408 11 1:37.219

150 40 19:32.111 12 1:37.703

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  43  DEMUYS Ludovic   

1 START

16 43 10.436

29 43 1:54.168 1 1:43.732

42 43 3:40.316 2 1:46.148

56 43 5:28.434 3 1:48.118

68 43 7:15.955 4 1:47.521

81 43 9:03.043 5 1:47.088

93 43 10:50.036 6 1:46.993

105 43 12:37.199 7 1:47.163

117 43 14:26.000 8 1:48.801

128 43 16:13.021 9 1:47.021

141 43 18:02.057 10 1:49.036

152 43 19:48.536 11 1:46.479

162 43 21:35.151 12 1:46.615

168 22:59.713 FINISH

171 43 23:21.795 13 1:46.644
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  66  DEBUS Denis   

1 START

6 66 2.046

20 66 1:45.152 1 1:43.106

34 66 3:23.212 2 1:38.060

48 66 5:01.457 3 1:38.245

61 66 6:39.832 4 1:38.375

73 66 8:18.450 5 1:38.618

86 66 9:57.794 6 1:39.344

98 66 11:36.477 7 1:38.683

110 66 13:14.941 8 1:38.464

121 66 14:54.125 9 1:39.184

131 66 16:33.449 10 1:39.324

142 66 18:12.710 11 1:39.261

153 66 19:51.902 12 1:39.192

161 66 21:31.041 13 1:39.139

168 22:59.713 FINISH

170 66 23:11.513 14 1:40.472

  70  LEGROS Frédéric   

1 START

13 70 4.119

30 70 1:57.004 1 1:52.885

44 70 3:47.588 2 1:50.584

57 70 5:37.881 3 1:50.293

69 70 7:29.084 4 1:51.203

82 70 9:19.598 5 1:50.514

94 70 11:09.690 6 1:50.092

106 70 12:59.324 7 1:49.634

120 70 14:49.475 8 1:50.151

132 70 16:38.938 9 1:49.463

143 70 18:28.084 10 1:49.146

155 70 20:17.695 11 1:49.611

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  90  RANOARIMANANA Kévin   

1 START

11 90 3.416

26 90 1:51.070 1 1:47.654

43 90 [IN] 3:42.463 2

168 22:59.713 FINISH

  96  TROALIC Paul   

1 START

15 96 5.573

31 96 2:00.790 1 1:55.217

45 96 3:53.326 2 1:52.536

58 96 5:46.419 3 1:53.093

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

70 96 7:39.164 4 1:52.745

83 96 9:30.223 5 1:51.059

95 96 11:21.538 6 1:51.315

109 96 13:12.754 7 1:51.216

122 96 15:05.064 8 1:52.310

134 96 16:55.831 9 1:50.767

148 96 18:48.031 10 1:52.200

158 96 20:40.043 11 1:52.012

167 96 22:33.705 12 1:53.662

168 22:59.713 FINISH

176 96 24:25.465 13 1:51.760

Sous réserve du contrôle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif


